
Wednesday December 2, 2015 WIOA OSY RFP
Pre Proposal Conference

Afternoon Session 2:00 PM

P L E A S E   P R I N T

 
Company Name                                                                
           Full Organization Name - No Acronyms Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip                        Telephone and Email Address

1 Henkels & McKoy Suzanne Faran 3100 47th Avenue Long Island City, NY 11101 718-974-5991  sfaran@henkels.com

2 Good Shepherd Services Kathy Gordon 305 7th Avenue New York, NY 10001
212-243-7070  Kathy-
Gordon@goodshepherds.org

3 The Osborne Association Keenan Pace 869 Westchester Avenue Bronx, NY 10455
718-707-2653  
kpace@osborneny.org

4 Queens Borough Public Library John Pham 89-11 Merrick Boulevard jamaica, NY 11432
718-480-4264  
john.pham@queenslibrary.org

5 Hudson Guild Ted Teng 441 W 26th Street New York, NY 10001
212-760-9800  
tteng@hudsonguild.org

6 Bedford Stuyvesant Restoration Frank Dody 1368 Fulton Street Brooklyn, NY 11216
718-636-6947  
fdody@restorationplaza.org

7 Chinese American Planning Council Steve Mei 4101 8th Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11232 718-492-0409  smei@cpc-nyc.org

8 Friends of Island Academy John Gordon 127 W 127th Street New York, NY 10027 212-760-0755  jgordon@frienisny.org

9 Forestdale Kala DeStefano 67-35 112th Street Forest Hills, NY 11375
718-261-0861 Ext 215  
kdestafano@forstdaleinc.org

10 MET Council Arron Cyperstein 120 Broadway New York, NY 10002
212-453-8511  
acyperstein@metcouncil.org
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1 Church Avenue Merchants Block Association (CAMBA) Gary Sutnick 1720 Church Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11226 718-287-2800  garys@camba.org

2 Church Avenue Merchants Block Association (CAMBA) Kevin Coffey 1720 Church Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11226 718-287-2800 kevinc@camba.org

3 Good Shepherd Services Amy Cohen 305 7th Avenue New York, NY 10001
212-581-2039  
amy.cohen@goodshepherd.org

4 Westhab, Inc John Parssinen 8 Bashford Street Yonkers, NY 10701
914-345-2800  
john.parssinen@westhab.org

5 Center for Community Alternatives (CCA) Xiomara Roman 25 Chapel Street 7th Fl Brooklyn, NY 11201
718-858-9658  
xromain@communityalternatives.org

6 America Works of New York Melissa Wotton 228 East 45th Street 16th Fl New York, NY 10017
212-599-5627 Ext 179  
mwotton@americaworks.com

7 Sunnyside Community Services Jennifer Silverman 49-31 39th Street Sunnyside, NY 11104 718-784-6173  jsilverman@scsny.org

8 Lawyers Alliance for New York Neil Stevenson 171 Madison Avenue 6th Fl New York, NY 10016
212-219-1800 Ext 273  
nstevenston@lawyersalliance.org

9 The FUND for the City of New York Emily Long 110 W 34th Street Suite 807 New York, NY 347-563-3315  emily@thefcny.org

10 Sanctuary for Families Saloni Setin PO Box 1406 Wall Street Station New York, NY 10268
212-349-6009 Ext 297  
ssetin@sffny.org
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1 Little Flower Children & Family Services of New York Maureen Fox 186 Joralemon Street Brooklyn, NY 11201
718-875-3500 Ext 5040  
foxm@lichild.org

2 Phipps Neighborhood Inc Louis Polese 900 Broadway New York, NY 10010
212-243-9090 Ext 234  
lpolese@phippsny.org

3 Medger Evers College J Reid 1534 Bedford Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11216 718-804-8841  jreid@mec.cuny.edu

4 Queens Community House Sean Reyes 108-25 62nd Drive Forest Hills, NY 11375
718-572-5757 Ext 234  
sreyes@qchnyc.org

5 Grant Associates Suzanne Davis 1250 Broadway Suite  810, New York, NY 10001
646-358-4555  
sdavis@grantassociatesinc.com

6 Exalt Youth Keesha Gibson 175 Remsen Street Suite 1000 Brooklyn, NY 11201
347-381-8100  Ext 111  
keeshagibson@exaltyouth.org

7 Simpson Street Development Association (SISDA) Margarita Rosa Smith 967 E 163rd Street Bronx, NY 10459 718-589-1519  sisda@aol.com

8 Doing It The Wright Way Inc Millicent Wright 10-27 202nd Street St. Albans, NY 11412 347-264-0483  ditwwmwz3@aol.com

9 Hellenic American Neighborhood Action Committee (HANAC) Danny Rosenthal 49 W 45th Street New York, NY 10036
917-968-5392  
dannyrosenthal@otimum.net

10 Mosholu Montefiore Community Center Liza Perez 3512 DeKalb Avenue Bronx, NY 10467 718-652-0282  lperez@mmcc.org
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1 Unlocking Futures Liv Wright 25 West 36th Street 8th Fl New York, NY 10018 212-791-4927  ccafaison@aol.com

2 Opportunties for A Better Tommorrow Randy Peers 783 Fourth Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11232 718-369-0303  rpeers@obtjobs.org

3 Sesame Flyers International Judith Faison 3510 Church Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11203
718-693-5503  
jfaison@sesameflyers.org

4 Good Shepherd Services Bret Ratner 305 7th Avenue New York, NY 10001
607-742-5623  melani-
dies@goodshepherdservices.org

5 Covenant House Traci Scott 461 W 41st Street New York, NY 10036
212-613-0341  
tscott@covenanthouse.org

6 Fire Department City of New York Michael J Mallone 9 MetroTech Center Brooklyn, NY 11201
718-999-2039  
michaeljmallone@fdny.nyc.gov

7 Chinese Community Center of Flushing Pang Chu 43-17 Union Street Flushing, NY 11355
347-542-3700  
pang.chu@cccflushing.org

8 Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation Emily Blank 625 Jamaica Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11208
718-647-288 Ext 104 
emilyb@cypresshills.org

9 Ahrc Nyc Employment and Business Services (AHRC) Nena Dzajkic 4377 Bronx Boulevard 3rd Fl Bronx, NY 10466
718-944-5099  
nenadzajkic@nyarcnyc.org

10 BronxWorks Ken Small 62 East Tremont Avenue Bronx, NY 10453
646-393-9079  
ksmall@bronxworks.org
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1 Research Foundation, Medgar Evers College Julianne Reid 1534 Bedford Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11216 718-804-8841  jreid@mec.cuny.edu

2
Structured Employment and Economic Development 
Corporation (SEEDCO) Tamara Vasan 22 Cortlandt Street 33rd Fl New York, NY 10007 917-388-0866  tvasan@seedco.org

3 Mosholu Montefiore Community Center Johanna Dehler 3450 DeKalb Avenue Bronx, NY 10467
516-312-4951  
johannadehler@gmail.com

4 Mid Bronx Senior Citizens Council W Thomas 900 Grand Concourse Bronx, NY 10452
718-588-8200  
wthomas@midbronx.org

5 Living Above Disaster Inc Fredrica McLean 262 Rochester Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11213
718-570-2160/646-2032427 Main  
mcleanfrederica@gmail.com

6 Downtown Community Televison Center (DCTV) Jesse Antigua 87 Lafayette Street New York, NY 10013 646-484-4641  jesse@dctcny.org

7 Chinese American Planning Council Amy Torres 165 Eldridge Street New York, NY 10002
212-941-0041                      
atorres@cpc-nyc.org

8 Goodwill Industries Jomaira Martinez 92-31 Union Hall Street Jamaica, NY 11432
718-704-5900  
jmartinez@goodwillny.org

9 Jewish Community Council of New York Mendy Rinkoff 2071 Flatbush Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11234 718-412-3544  mendy@jccmp.org

10 Queens Community House Helena Ku 108-25 62nd Drive Forest Hills, NY 11375
718-592-5757 Ext 231  
hku@qchnyc.org
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1 Cardinal McCloskey Community Services Nancy Martin 529 Courtlandt Bronx, NY 10458 718-993-7700 Ext 562  nmartin@cmcs.org
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